PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
www.brucklighting.comBruck By Ledra Brands Inc. 88 Maxwell Irvine, CA 92618 PH: 714.259.9959 FAX: 714.259.9969
Follow the steps to specify your fixture, example:
GX35 - 35LM - 30K - 90 - 35D - 120 - ELV - ECOH - BK
ORDERING CODE
v.10.29.24 Page 1 of 4In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product.

PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
www.brucklighting.comBruck By Ledra Brands Inc. 88 Maxwell Irvine, CA 92618 PH: 714.259.9959 FAX: 714.259.9969
v.10.29.24 Page 4 of 4In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product.
101261
GX35
2 3/4"
4"
6 13/16"1 3/16"
3
1/
4"
2 3/4"
3 15/16"
6 13/16"1/8"
SNOOT
HONEYCOMB LOUVER
ACCESSORIES
Accessories
Follow the steps to specify your fixture, example:
GX35 - 35LM - 30K - 90 - 35D - 120 - ELV - ECOH - BK - SNOOTBK
4 5/8"
4
5/
8"
7/16"
GX35-SNOOT-BK snoot, black
GX35-SNOOT-WH snoot, white
GX35-HCL-BK honeycomb louver, black
GX35-HCL-WH honeycomb louver, white
K20272/ECOMPBK eco canopy, black
K20272/ECOMPWH eco canopy, white
NOTE: 1. Omit GX25 from code when requesting accessory with fixture
2. Fixture will only accept one accessory at a time